Description Wattage Colour Order Code
Reflect LED PIR 12W Black LHT0277
Reflect LED PIR 12W White LHT0278
Reflect LED PIR 20W Black LHT0279
Reflect LED PIR 20W White LHT0280
Reflect LED PIR 26W Black LHT0281
Reflect LED PIR 26W White LHT0282
Wattage Luminous
Flux Peak Intensity LED Colour Beam Spread
12W 500 265 cd
Natural
5700k
105°
20W 1000 480 cd 110°
26W 1500 685cd 110°
LAMP
Dimensions Mounting Housing IP Rating Warranty
12w 122 H x 98 W x 111mm D
Wall/Ceiling Alloy, Polycarbonate,
Stainless Steel IP54 3 years20W 122 H x 170 W x 111mm D
26W 141 H x 222 W x 111mm D
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL
•	 Unique rear-projection technology, using a high polished reflector to maximise light yield.
•	 Reduces high glare issues.
•	 Extra wide beam optics.
•	 230V Supply Class II.
Can operate either as a PIR Sensor or as a Dusk to Dawn photocell (D-MODE).
20W Reflect LED PIR White
26W Reflect LED PIR White
Detection Range PIR PAN Time On
Adjustable
Dusk
Control
Manual
Override
D-MODE
(dusk to dawn)
120° 10 metres Pan/Tilt 5 secs - 10 mins 2-2000
lux adjust Yes Yes
PIR
12
REFLECT LED PIR
LOW GLARE PIR FLOODLIGHTS
Dimensions Mounting Housing IP Rating Warranty
12W 122 H x 98 W x 111mm D
Wall/Ceiling Alloy, Polycarbonate,
Stainless Steel IP55 3 years20W 122 H x 170 W x 111mm D
26W 141 H x 222 W x 111mm D
13Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
Description Wattage Colour Order Code
Reflect LED 12W Black LHT0271
Reflect LED 12W White LHT0272
Reflect LED 20W Black LHT0273
Reflect LED 20W White LHT0274
Reflect LED 26W Black LHT0275
Reflect LED 26W White LHT0276
Wattage Luminous
Flux Peak Intensity LED Colour Beam Spread -
Half Intensity
12W 500 265 cd
Natural
5700k
105°
20W 1000 480 cd 110°
26W 1500 685cd 110°
LAMP
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL
•	 Unique rear-projection technology, using a high polished reflector to maximise light yield.
•	 Reduces high glare issues.
•	 Extra wide beam optics.
•	 230V Supply Class II.
12W Reflect LED Black
20W Reflect LED Black
REFLECT LED
LOW GLARE FLOODLIGHTS